Race Date
November 10, 2023

Overall
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Name
Bryce Storer
Evan Kaufman
Josh Lui
Cate Wimberly
Grant Larson
Henry Frank
Jack Desmond
Griffin Pillion
Aydan Storer
John Fontaine
Trey Davis
Kaden Siri
Alaina Davis
Finnegan Siri
James Maxfield
Jacob Kaufman
Sam McHugh
Amelia Maxfield
Gavin Dutter
Landon Tafuri
Robert Tafuri
Lia Borgatti
Alex Galup
Bethany Tafuri
Braden Tafuri
Jigisha Dhawan
Ella Hars
Mia Tansey
Madeline Muscatiello
Nico Moloney
Scarlett Fontaine
Kerry Pillion
Owen Pillion
Lindsay Philbrick
Braeden Desmond
Jacob Frank
Lucille Wilson
Connor Tansey
Mark Tansey
Phil Draviam
Aanya Draviam
Shiv Vohra
Gaurav Voura
Thomas Markey
Tessa Rose Llamas
Grayson Corcoran
Ryan Corcoran

The Sudbury Road Race
Overall Finish List

City
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Littleton MA
Sudbury MA
Wayland MA
Littleton MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Salem MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Chelmsford MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Wayland MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA
Sudbury MA

North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

1 Mile Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

430
427
464
429
359
401
433
412
431
466
407
436
409
437
426
428
357
425
448
418
447
462
438
419
417
458
474
471
451
404
465
411
413
432
434
402
403
472
470
421
422
459
463
475
445
454
453

10
10
10
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20:

21:
10:
11:
22:
12:
23:
24:
13:
25:
26:
27:
14:
28:

29:
15:
30:
31:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
6:29.3 6:29/M
6:31.6 6:32/M
6:36.6 6:37/M
7:03.1 7:03/M
7:08.1 7:08/M
7:16.1 7:16/M
7:19.6 7:20/M
7:26.2 7:26/M
7:31.1 7:31/M
7:31.3 7:31/M
7:37.4 7:37/M
7:40.8 7:41/M
7:43.0 7:43/M
7:48.4 7:48/M
7:48.8 7:49/M
7:55.4 7:55/M
7:56.1 7:56/M
8:03.1 8:03/M
8:04.3 8:04/M
8:04.6 8:05/M
8:04.7 8:05/M
8:06.0 8:06/M
8:06.2 8:06/M
8:07.1 8:07/M
8:07.9 8:08/M
8:08.0 8:08/M
8:14.6 8:15/M
8:14.8 8:15/M
8:26.3 8:26/M
8:29.1 8:29/M
8:44.9 8:45/M
8:54.7 8:55/M
8:54.9 8:55/M
9:02.1 9:02/M
9:06.0 9:06/M
9:08.1 9:08/M
9:12.0 9:12/M
9:45.0 9:45/M
9:455 9:46/M
9:57.1 9:57/M
9:57.2 9:57/M
9:58.4 9:58/M
10:02.8 10:03/M
10:10.3 10:10/M
10:11.9 10:12/M
10:14.0 10:14/M
10:14.4 10:14/M

11/10/2023 10:18:57



Race Date
November 10, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name
Rocco Moloney
Emily Waterman
Marina Moloney
William Markey
Elizabeth Markey
Jack Meehan
Rory Brien
Kerri Brien
Colin Dutter
Rhys Davis
Cj Davis
Arda Abrahamsen
Michael Johnson
Stephanie Meehan
Declan Meehan
Lauren Johnson
Harper Johnson
Charlotte Joshi
Xi Su
Tigran Abrahamsen
Yoshi Nasman
Xia Joshi
Ruthie Baumann
Christine Gorman
Georgia Patisteas
Josephine Hannaford

City
Sudbury
Belmont
Sudbury
Wayland
Wayland
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

The Sudbury Road Race
Overall Finish List

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

1 Mile Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

405
440
406
356
358
415
424
423
449
408
410
460
444
414
416
442
443
468
469
461
446
467
456
457
473
435

4
6
35
8
47
6
6
35
5
4
39
7
8
38
3
16
12
7
37
5

37
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32:
16:
17:
33:
18:
34:
35:
19:
36:
37:
38:
20:
39:
21:
40:
22:
23:
24:
25:
41:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
10:18.8 10:19/M
10:22.6 10:23/M
10:23.0 10:23/M
10:30.1 10:30/M
10:30.6 10:31/M
10:34.3 10:34/M
10:40.0 10:40/M
10:40.8 10:41/M
10:43.1 10:43/M
10:48.4 10:48/M
10:48.5 10:49/M
11:06.9 11:07/M
11:11.0 11:11/M
11:18.8 11:19/M
11:19.4 11:19/M
11:49.8 11:50/M
12:01.2 12:01/M
12:19.4 12:19/M
12:21.6 12:22/M
12:24.7 12:25/M
12:26.9 12:27/M
12:29.6 12:30/M
14:11.8 14:12/M
14:11.9 14:12/M
16:01.3 16:01/M
16:35.1 16:35/M

11/10/2023 10:18:57



